
Registro CNPJ/CPF Favorecido Rubrica Título Sub-
Divisão

Crédito Débito Saldo Dt. Venc. Dt. Emiss. Dt. Comp.

878336 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 100,00 27/04/2020 27/04/2020 27/04/2020

878337 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 200,00 27/04/2020 27/04/2020 27/04/2020

878338 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 300,00 27/04/2020 27/04/2020 27/04/2020

878339 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 30,00 330,00 27/04/2020 27/04/2020 27/04/2020

878340 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 380,00 27/04/2020 27/04/2020 27/04/2020

878341 04440023401 ALEXANDRE 
MARIANO PEREIRA

DOAÇÃO 100,00 480,00 27/04/2020 27/04/2020 27/04/2020

878342 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 530,00 27/04/2020 27/04/2020 27/04/2020

878343 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 580,00 27/04/2020 27/04/2020 27/04/2020

878344 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 200,00 780,00 27/04/2020 27/04/2020 27/04/2020

878345 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 830,00 27/04/2020 27/04/2020 27/04/2020

878346 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 930,00 27/04/2020 27/04/2020 27/04/2020

878347 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 30,00 960,00 27/04/2020 27/04/2020 27/04/2020

878348 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 1060,00 27/04/2020 27/04/2020 27/04/2020

878349 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 40,00 1100,00 27/04/2020 27/04/2020 27/04/2020

878350 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 300,00 1400,00 27/04/2020 27/04/2020 27/04/2020

878351 03331804452 EDIVANDO JOSE DA 
SILVA 

DOAÇÃO 50,00 1450,00 27/04/2020 27/04/2020 27/04/2020

878352 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 200,00 1650,00 27/04/2020 27/04/2020 27/04/2020

878353 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 1750,00 27/04/2020 27/04/2020 27/04/2020

878354 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 5,00 1755,00 27/04/2020 27/04/2020 27/04/2020
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878355 TARIFA 
MANUTENÇÃO  C/C

TARIFA 
MANUTENÇÃO  C/C

-54,95 1700,05 27/04/2020 27/04/2020 27/04/2020

878358 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 30,00 1730,05 28/04/2020 28/04/2020 28/04/2020

878359 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 20,00 1750,05 28/04/2020 28/04/2020 28/04/2020

878360 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 105,00 1855,05 28/04/2020 28/04/2020 28/04/2020

878361 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 1955,05 28/04/2020 28/04/2020 28/04/2020

878362 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 300,00 2255,05 28/04/2020 28/04/2020 28/04/2020

878363 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 2305,05 28/04/2020 28/04/2020 28/04/2020

878364 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 30,00 2335,05 28/04/2020 28/04/2020 28/04/2020

878365 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 2435,05 28/04/2020 28/04/2020 28/04/2020

878366 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 2485,05 28/04/2020 28/04/2020 28/04/2020

878367 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 2585,05 28/04/2020 28/04/2020 28/04/2020

878368 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 2685,05 28/04/2020 28/04/2020 28/04/2020

878369 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 600,00 3285,05 28/04/2020 28/04/2020 28/04/2020

878370 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 1.000,00 4285,05 28/04/2020 28/04/2020 28/04/2020

878371 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 200,00 4485,05 28/04/2020 28/04/2020 28/04/2020

878372 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 4585,05 28/04/2020 28/04/2020 28/04/2020

878373 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 250,00 4835,05 28/04/2020 28/04/2020 28/04/2020

878374 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 4885,05 28/04/2020 28/04/2020 28/04/2020

878375 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 4935,05 28/04/2020 28/04/2020 28/04/2020

878376 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 5035,05 29/04/2020 29/04/2020 29/04/2020
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878377 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 400,00 5435,05 29/04/2020 29/04/2020 29/04/2020

878528 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 160,00 5595,05 29/04/2020 29/04/2020 29/04/2020

878529 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 5645,05 29/04/2020 29/04/2020 29/04/2020

878527 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 5745,05 30/04/2020 30/04/2020 30/04/2020

878733 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 5845,05 30/04/2020 30/04/2020 30/04/2020

878734 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 200,00 6045,05 30/04/2020 30/04/2020 30/04/2020

878735 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 6095,05 30/04/2020 30/04/2020 30/04/2020

878736 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 30,00 6125,05 30/04/2020 30/04/2020 30/04/2020

878737 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 6225,05 30/04/2020 30/04/2020 30/04/2020

878738 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 20,00 6245,05 30/04/2020 30/04/2020 30/04/2020

878739 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 6295,05 30/04/2020 30/04/2020 30/04/2020

878381 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 500,00 6795,05 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878740 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 300,00 7095,05 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878741 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 30,00 7125,05 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878742 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 7175,05 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878743 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 7275,05 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878744 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 40,00 7315,05 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878830 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 7365,05 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878831 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 7415,05 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878832 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 77,53 7492,58 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878833 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 70,00 7562,58 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020
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878834 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 200,00 7762,58 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878835 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 30,00 7792,58 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878836 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 150,00 7942,58 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878837 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 200,00 8142,58 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878838 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 8242,58 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878839 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 8342,58 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878840 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 300,00 8642,58 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878841 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 8692,58 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878842 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 8792,58 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878843 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 150,00 8942,58 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878844 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 8992,58 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878845 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 15,00 9007,58 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878846 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 500,00 9507,58 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878847 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 9557,58 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878848 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 200,00 9757,58 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878849 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 9857,58 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878850 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 9957,58 04/05/2020 04/05/2020 04/05/2020

878851 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 10007,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878852 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 200,00 10207,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878853 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 10307,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878854 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 150,00 10457,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020
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878964 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 10557,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878965 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 10657,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878966 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 10707,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878967 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 10757,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878968 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 500,00 11257,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878969 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 11357,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878970 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 300,00 11657,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878971 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 11707,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878972 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 35,00 11742,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878973 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 11792,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878974 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 35,00 11827,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878975 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 11877,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878976 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 11977,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878977 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 12027,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878978 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 12127,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878979 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 12227,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878980 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 12277,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878981 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 70,00 12347,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878982 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 60,00 12407,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878983 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 245,00 12652,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878984 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 105,00 12757,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020
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878985 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 35,00 12792,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878986 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 35,00 12827,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878987 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 35,00 12862,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878988 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 35,00 12897,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878989 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 35,00 12932,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878990 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 35,00 12967,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878991 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 200,00 13167,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878992 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 13267,58 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878993 TARIFA 
MANUTENÇÃO  C/C

TARIFA 
MANUTENÇÃO  C/C

-54,95 13212,63 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878995 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 35,00 13247,63 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878996 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 13297,63 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878997 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 13347,63 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878998 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 35,00 13382,63 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878999 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 35,00 13417,63 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

879000 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 35,00 13452,63 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

879001 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 13502,63 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

879002 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 13602,63 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

879003 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 13702,63 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

879004 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 200,00 13902,63 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

879005 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 35,00 13937,63 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020
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879006 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 35,00 13972,63 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

879007 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 35,00 14007,63 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

879008 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 35,00 14042,63 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

879009 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 40,00 14082,63 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

879010 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 14182,63 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

879011 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 14232,63 05/05/2020 05/05/2020 05/05/2020

878994 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 14332,63 06/05/2020 06/05/2020 06/05/2020

879012 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 350,00 14682,63 06/05/2020 06/05/2020 06/05/2020

879907 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 14732,63 06/05/2020 06/05/2020 06/05/2020

879908 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 150,00 14882,63 06/05/2020 06/05/2020 06/05/2020

879909 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 14932,63 06/05/2020 06/05/2020 06/05/2020

879910 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 15032,63 06/05/2020 06/05/2020 06/05/2020

879911 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 200,00 15232,63 06/05/2020 06/05/2020 06/05/2020

879912 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 1.000,00 16232,63 06/05/2020 06/05/2020 06/05/2020

879913 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 16282,63 06/05/2020 06/05/2020 06/05/2020

879914 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 65,00 16347,63 06/05/2020 06/05/2020 06/05/2020

879915 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 500,00 16847,63 06/05/2020 06/05/2020 06/05/2020

879916 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 150,00 16997,63 06/05/2020 06/05/2020 06/05/2020

879919 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 100,00 17097,63 07/05/2020 07/05/2020 07/05/2020

879920 DOAÇÃO DOAÇÃO 50,00 17147,63 07/05/2020 07/05/2020 07/05/2020
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